Slim Line Industrial Ethernet Managed Switches
True Reliability, Performance and Value in a Compact Package
Product Highlights
 Slim packaging fits on your din rail
 High performance and value
 Truly industrial hardened design
 Advanced features and security
Real-time Secure Performance

   Dimensions (L x W x H) See next page
Specifications are subject to change. Consult factory for latest information.
Ordering Guide
SL-5MS-1 5 RJ45 10/100 ports
SL-5MS-4SC
SL-5MS-4ST
3 RJ45 ports & 2 multimode fiber optic port
with SC or ST style connector
SL-5MS-5SC
SL-5MS-5ST
3 RJ45 ports & 2 singlemode fiber optic port
with SC or ST style connector
SL-8MS-1 8 RJ45 10/100 ports
SL-8MS-4SC
SL-8MS-4ST
6 RJ45 ports & 2 multimode fiber optic port
with SC or ST style connector
SL-8MS-5SC
SL-8MS-5ST
6 RJ45 ports & 2 singlemode fiber optic port
with SC or ST style connector
Accessories:
RM-PS-024-01F AC to 24VDC, 1A, with integrated power bus
ET-PS-024-02 AC to 24VDC, 2A, with compact packaging
SP-ETH-2 Dual port surge & lightning protector
RJ45-DB9F-CBL PC to managed switch serial cable
Hardware Highlights:
 5 or 8 port industrial Ethernet managed switch with up to
two fiber optic ports (multimode or singlemode)
 Output for reporting power and operational status
 Redundant power with industrial surge/spike protection
 UL/CSA and CE rated for industrial applications
 DIN rail or direct panel mounting (no extra kits required)
Networking Features:
 Auto-detecting, auto-crossover and auto-polarity
 Store and forward wire speed switching
 Support for up to 2048 MAC addresses
 Full-Duplex operation with flow control (no collisions!)
 Rapid Spanning Tree (RSTP) for fault-tolerant loops
 Priority queuing for real-time performance
 SNMP v1 and V2 for network management
 SNMP v3 for authentication and encryption
 SNMP notifications (traps) for report on event
 IGMP v1 & v2 for IP multicast filtering
 VLAN (port & tag based) for traffic segregation
 Message filtering to stop broadcast/multicast storms
 RMON and port mirroring for diagnostics
 Configuration via secure (https) Web interface, Telnet /
SSH (network), terminal (RS232) or SNMP (v1, v2, v3)
Ethernet Compliance:
 IEEE 802.3 (10Mbps Ethernet supports legacy devices)
 IEEE 802.3u (Fast Ethernet 100Mbps for newer devices)
 IEEE 802.3x (Full-Duplex with Flow Control)
 IEEE 802.1D/w (Rapid Spanning Tree for redundant
rings and Spanning Tree for interoperability)
 IEEE 802.1p (Priority Queuing – QoS, CoS, ToS/DS)
 IEEE 802.1Q (VLAN for traffic segregation)
Additional features are in the works and are
provided through FREE Firmware Upgrades.
Contact SIXNET for the latest information.
SIXNET also offers slim line
industrial Ethernet unmanaged
switches and media converters
that offer ultra-reliability and low
cost in the same package!
331 Ushers Road, P.O. Box 767     Clifton Park, NY 12065 USA    mailto:sales@sixnetswitch.com
Phone: +1 (518) 877-5173    Fax: +1 (518) 877-8346    Web:  http://www.sixnetswitch.com
Mechanical Dimensions
2.60"
[6.60 cm]
2.60"